
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP 2024 (VN)
20-26 May 2024

"Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 70 50 1.400 4 8 6 1

IBRAIMOV Ali DE 59 61 0.967 2 9 8 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 36 57 0.631 0 4 3 3

B
TRAN Duc Minh VN 70 26 2.692 4 9 9 1
PENNOR David SE 59 47 1.255 2 5 5 2
SON JUN Hyuk KR 43 37 1.162 0 4 4 3

C
NADY Riad EG 70 44 1.590 4 11 5 1
BAS Serdal TR 68 68 1.000 1 6 5 2
ALP Ahmet TR 50 58 0.862 1 5 4 3

D
KAHOFER Arnim AT 70 52 1.346 4 6 5 1
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 66 55 1.200 2 8 8 2
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 62 53 1.169 0 8 6 3

E
KIM Dong Ryong KR 70 52 1.346 4 8 5 1
UYMAZ Birol TR 59 57 1.035 2 5 4 2
KANG Ja In KR 53 51 1.039 0 6 5 3

F
JUNG Jaein KR 70 56 1.250 4 9 6 1

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 59 41 1.439 2 7 7 2
SAEIJS Alain BE 27 55 0.490 0 3 2 3

G
GOREN Mehmet TR 70 57 1.228 4 8 5 1
UMEDA Ryuuji JP 69 49 1.408 2 6 6 2
KABAK Gurhan DE 47 56 0.839 0 6 4 3

H
BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 70 52 1.346 3 8 7 1
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 70 53 1.320 3 6 5 2

ORAK Turgay TR 59 43 1.372 0 6 5 3

I
JEONGU Park KR 70 53 1.320 4 10 7 1
DAO Van Ly VN 64 48 1.333 2 5 4 2

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 48 45 1.066 0 6 6 3

J
PHAM Duy Thanh VN 70 42 1.666 4 9 7 1

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 62 33 1.878 2 8 5 2
VASSEUR Kevin FR 28 33 0.848 0 6 4 3

K
LE Quoc Ho VN 70 40 1.750 4 12 7 1

DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 63 52 1.211 2 9 7 2
CETIN Volkan NL 47 62 0.758 0 5 5 3

L
TRAN Chi Thanh VN 70 39 1.794 4 8 6 1
JEONG Sung Il KR 48 36 1.333 2 7 6 2
GULBAY Ali TR 32 37 0.864 0 8 4 3

M
CAUDRON Frederic BE 70 36 1.944 4 8 8 1
MIYASHITA Takao JP 51 50 1.020 2 6 5 2
MAURER Claus AT 41 48 0.854 0 5 4 3

N
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 70 44 1.590 4 7 7 1

AHN Ji Hun KR 56 54 1.037 2 6 4 2
DE KOK Joey NL 58 58 1.000 0 5 5 3

O
KIM Hyeong Kon KR 70 35 2.000 4 9 7 1

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tao VN 48 42 1.142 2 6 5 2
TAKESHIMA O JP 39 41 0.951 0 5 4 3

P
STAMM Lukas DE 70 55 1.272 4 7 5 1

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 65 43 1.511 2 12 6 2
PARK Su Yeong KR 60 52 1.153 0 8 5 3



HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP 2024 (VN)
20-26 May 2024

"Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

TRAN Duc Minh VN 70 26 2.692 4 9 9 1
KIM Hyeong Kon KR 70 35 2.000 4 9 7 2

CAUDRON Frederic BE 70 36 1.944 4 8 8 3
TRAN Chi Thanh VN 70 39 1.794 4 8 6 4
LE Quoc Ho VN 70 40 1.750 4 12 7 5

PHAM Duy Thanh VN 70 42 1.666 4 9 7 6
NADY Riad EG 70 44 1.590 4 11 5 7

LONG Nguyen Chi VN 70 44 1.590 4 7 7 8
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 70 50 1.400 4 8 6 9
KIM Dong Ryong KR 70 52 1.346 4 8 5 10
KAHOFER Arnim AT 70 52 1.346 4 6 5 11
JEONGU Park KR 70 53 1.320 4 10 7 12
STAMM Lukas DE 70 55 1.272 4 7 5 13
JUNG Jaein KR 70 56 1.250 4 9 6 14

GOREN Mehmet TR 70 57 1.228 4 8 5 15
BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 70 52 1.346 3 8 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 70 53 1.320 3 6 5 17

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 62 33 1.878 2 8 5 18
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 65 43 1.511 2 12 6 19

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 59 41 1.439 2 7 7 20
UMEDA Ryuuji JP 69 49 1.408 2 6 6 21
JEONG Sung Il KR 48 36 1.333 2 7 6 22
DAO Van Ly VN 64 48 1.333 2 5 4 23

PENNOR David SE 59 47 1.255 2 5 5 24
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 63 52 1.211 2 9 7 25

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 66 55 1.200 2 8 8 26
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tao VN 48 42 1.142 2 6 5 27

AHN Ji Hun KR 56 54 1.037 2 6 4 28
UYMAZ Birol TR 59 57 1.035 2 5 4 29

MIYASHITA Takao JP 51 50 1.020 2 6 5 30
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 59 61 0.967 2 9 8 31
BAS Serdal TR 68 68 1.000 1 6 5 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
ALP Ahmet TR 50 58 0.862 1 5 4 33
ORAK Turgay TR 59 43 1.372 0 6 5 34

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 62 53 1.169 0 8 6 35
SON JUN Hyuk KR 43 37 1.162 0 4 4 36
PARK Su Yeong KR 60 52 1.153 0 8 5 37

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 48 45 1.066 0 6 6 38
KANG Ja In KR 53 51 1.039 0 6 5 39
DE KOK Joey NL 58 58 1.000 0 5 5 40
TAKESHIMA O JP 39 41 0.951 0 5 4 41
GULBAY Ali TR 32 37 0.864 0 8 4 42

MAURER Claus AT 41 48 0.854 0 5 4 43
VASSEUR Kevin FR 28 33 0.848 0 6 4 44
KABAK Gurhan DE 47 56 0.839 0 6 4 45
CETIN Volkan NL 47 62 0.758 0 5 5 46
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 36 57 0.631 0 4 3 47
SAEIJS Alain BE 27 55 0.490 0 3 2 48


